
TILDARG PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAYS (2024-2025) 
(all dates inclusive) 

 

TERM 1.1:    School starts for ALL pupils at 9.00am on Thursday 29th August 2024.         

Please note - School will close at 12:00noon for all pupils on 29th & 30th August. 

                No transport or school meals will be available on these dates. 

 

• FROM MONDAY 2nd SEPTEMBER – 

➢ Transport and School Meals will commence  

 

* HALF TERM:            Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November                       5 days  

 

TERM 1.2:   School starts for all pupils on Monday 4th November, 2024. 

* CHRISTMAS:    Monday 23nd December 2024 to Friday 3rd January 2025               10 days 

* BANK HOLIDAY:           Wednesday 1st January 2025  (Inc. in Christmas Holidays listed above).                                                            

 

                                                                                                                        

TERM 2.1:   School starts for all pupils on Monday 6th January, 2025. 

* HALF-TERM:                       Monday 10th to Friday 14th February                   5 days 

 

TERM 2.2:   School starts for all pupils on Monday 17th February, 2025. 

 

Please note – School Open on St. Patrick’s Day - Monday 17th March - no transport or school 

meals (packed lunches required). 

 

* EASTER:                 Monday 14th April – Friday 25th April                                  10 days 

           

TERM 3:    School starts for all pupils on Monday 28th April, 2025. 

* MAY DAY:                        Monday 5th May                                                                   1 day 

* BANK HOLIDAY:                        Monday 26th May                                1 day 

* STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY:   Tuesday 27th May 2025                                                       1 day 

* SCHOOL YEAR ENDS:               Monday 30th June 2025                                                         

 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS BELOW ARE INCLUDED IN HOLIDAY LIST ABOVE: 

Monday 28th October 2024       

Monday & Tuesday 10th & 11th February 2025 

Monday 14th April 2025 
 

 


